Date 3-27-2025

St Bernards Tuesday Night Golf League

Andresen
Beal
Burkes (S)
Clark
Couch
Danielson*
Dye (S)
Erickson
From (S)
Gohr (S)
Goodroad*
Griffith(S)
Griffith
Gunnels*
Harrison
Heppner (S)
Jackson*
Keyser
Koopman
Locke
Meisenbach
Nelson
Poloncic (S)
Ramaekers
Samson (S)
Schenkelberg
Simon (S)
Simon
Simon
Sleddens
Suiter
Thomsen
Valasek (S)
VonDollen
Wiegand*

PLEASE,

Jim
Dennis
Dan
Ben
John
Terry
Tom
Jim
Cody
Pat
Gary
Jim
Scott
Mike
Mike
Joe
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402-972-6826
402-681-3644
402-320-9640
402-881-6331
402-206-3114
402-203-0715
402-917-1330
402-990-2368
402-681-5026
402-670-2202
402-578-4663
402-889-2800
402-598-1685
402-630-6333
402-657-0082
402-640-1970
402-212-5688
402-332-8452
402-206-6269
402-740-0788
402-630-7579
531-329-5150
402-990-0284
402-709-4290
402-350-3489
402-917-8496
402-496-7742
402-612-4803
402-214-4147
402-312-1553
816-519-7252
402-917-3130
402-250-4042
402-214-3201
402-515-3469

Costanzo
Curti
Danielson
Edick
Fisher
Gausden
Goodroad*
Goodroad
Griffith*
Griffith
Hansen
Heller
Humlicek
Johnson (S)
Kitsmiller (S)
Lebeda (S)
Meisenbach
Mensen
Politi (S)
Proulx
Saitta
Saunders
Schutte (S)
Simon (S)
Simon
Sleddens (S)
Struble (S)
Svoboda*
Tigani
Vanis (S)
Walker

Jonathan
Bob
Bob
Luke
Don
Dan
Jim
Mike
Tom
Zach
Bill
Cory
Jeff
Izaac
Jim
Alex
Gary
Subby
Larry
Nick
Johnny
Steve
Paul
Matt
Matt
Bob
Adam
Jon
Craig
Chris
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402-681-5666
816-228-4831
402-659-6496
402-203-4667
719-571-0629
402-699-7350
402-659-3091
402-913-6092
402-982-9345
402-578-4944
402-578-7623
402-639-5828
402-880-3281
402-301-4549
402-572-7905
402-968-8282
402-706-8153
308-383-3716
402-571-0874
402-707-4607
402-637-4003
402-660-8435
531-375-0431
402-980-2976
402-518-0497
000-000-0000
402-000-0000
402-213-6948
402-215-7030
402-350-1520
402-297-4968
402-578-7155
402-699-0641
402-319-9187

* Captains
(S) Substitutes



